The North Slope Borough Assembly authorizes the Mayor to negotiate and 

execute a Change Order to North Slope Borough Contract No. 2021-132 with UMIAQ 

Environmental, LLC for Area Wide Environmental Cleanup Services FY2021-2025 Project in 

an amount not to exceed $15,000,000 (fifteen million dollars) for Fiscal Year 2025. 

INTRODUCED:    

ADOPTED:     

Crawford A. Patkotak, President 

Date:        

ATTEST: 

Sheila Burke, Borough Clerk 

Date:           

Josiah A.